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nazov
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75 mg
75 mg
100 mg
100 mg
125 mg
125 mg
75 mg
100 mg
125 mg
75 mg

75 mg

100 mg
100 mg
125 mg
125 mg
75 mg

100 mg

125 mg

Liekova
Forma

Tvrda kapsula
Tvrda kapsula
Tvrda kapsula
Tvrda kapsula
Tvrda kapsula
Tvrda kapsula
Tvrda kapsula
Tvrda kapsula
Tvrda kapsula
Filmom obalena
tableta

Filmom obalena
tableta

Filmom obalena
tableta

Filmom obalena
tableta

Filmom obalena
tableta

Filmom obalena
tableta

Filmom obalena
tableta

Filmom obalena
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Filmom obalena
tableta
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Cesta
podania

Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie

Peroralne pouzitie

Peroralne pouzitie

Vnitorny obal

blister (PVC/PCTFE/PVC/AI)
flasa (HDPE)

blister (PVC/PCTFE/PVC/AI)
flasa (HDPE)

blister (PVC/PCTFE/PVC/AI)
flasa (HDPE)

blister (PVC/PCTFE/PVC/AI)
blister (PVC/PCTFE/PVC/AI)
blister (PVC/PCTFE/PVC/AI)
blister (PVC/OPA/AI/PVC/Al)

blister (PVC/OPA/AI/PVC/Al)
blister (PVC/OPA/AI/PVC/A)
blister (PVC/OPA/AI/PVC/A)
blister (PVC/OPA/AI/PVC/AI)
blister (PVC/OPA/AI/PVC/Al)

blister (PVC/OPA/AI/PVC/AI)

v puzdre na nosenie v penazenke

blister (PVC/OPA/AI/PVC/AI)

v puzdre na nosenie v penazenke

blister (PVC/OPA/AI/PVC/AI)

v puzdre na nosenie v penazenke

Vel'’kost balenia

21 kapsul
21 kapsul
21 kapsul
21 kapsul
21 kapsul
21 kapsul
63 kapsul
63 kapsul
63 kapsul
21 tabliet

63 tabliet
21 tabliet
63 tabliet
21 tabliet
63 tabliet
21 tabliet
21 tabliet

21 tabliet



